Retribuciones marzo 2024

Concepto

Basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales
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ARLAMENTO DE ANDALUCIA

SANTIAGO BUENDIA, CELIA

Retribuciones:
3.375,69
324,61
No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

3.700,30

Neto percibido: 2.557,39

Deducciones

217,83
0,00
925,08

1.142,91



